
Commonwealth of Kentucky County No:

County Name Population Percent Below Poverty Per Capita Income

DES Office AvailabilityPercent Unemployed

Cabinet for Families and Children
020

Purchase ADD

Carlisle 5,384 12.8% $21,733

4.6%

*****See Attachment A for Data Source Information*****

None

12/31/2004

Number of Food Stamp Cases

Licensed 
Certified 
Unregulated 

Available Child Care Slots

Number of K-TAP Cases

Total Recipients

Length of Time Benefits
have been received:

Families with
Youngest Child:

16 or over

K-TAP
Cases with:

Educational Level of K-TAP Adults

Less than High School or GED
High School or GED but less than College
College or Above

Total Number of Adults Total Number of Children

Number of Family Resource Youth Service Ctrs
85

0
6

23

Average Grant

0Adults Employed
6Adults Not Employed But Who Have Work History

13

4
3
3
5
8

Under 1 3
1 to 2 3
3 to 4 3
5 to 6 3

Or any child
3

9
13

1

0

1

291

6 31

37

2

4
33.33%

66.67%

$215.87

4

   Children with Deprivation
of Birth out of Wedlock

Number of Minority Recipients

Number of CFC Employees 7

Number of Public Transportation Providers

Annual Family Resource Youth Service Grants $77,415

Total

K-TAP

Food Stamps

Total Monthly Grant $4,965

Total Recipients
213

Average Benefit 511$181.79
Total Monthly Redeemed $38,722

Ages
18 - 20 21 - 35 36 - 45 46 - up

0 1 1 1
0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0

0 Parent
1 Parent

2 Parents
# Minor Parents

Number of Males

Number of Females

7 to 12 months
13 to 18 months
19 to 24 months
Over 2 years

% Males

% Females

6 months or less


